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
MONEY sold on installments; confidential ;

salaried peopleF. a. Newton. Henry bldg.
LOANS on real estate, diamonds and Jew --

elry. Wm. HoII. room 8. Washington bids.
LOANS on diamonds and jewelry; strictly

confidential. 141 gd, nar Alder.
MONEY LOANED on diamonds and Jewelry.S. W. King, room 45. Washington bldg.

Loams WsateA,
WANTED Private party who will loanme $S0tH on my West Side property; de-sirably located, close in. well improved

and leased; worth three ttmes amountof loan; want loan five years, 6 per cent,AF IS, Oregonian.
WANT to borrow $10,Oi0 on highly improvedfarm for 3 to 5 years; this la considerableless than one-thi- rd valuation given byb.wk; growing crops of alfalfa, corn, etc.;will pay 8 per cent, but no commission.AJ 14. Oregonian.
APPROVED mortgages from$500 to $10.-O0- 0.

at current rates on the best real es-tate security, for sale at all times. Callfor particulars. Western Bond A Mort- -
Cage Co., 80 4th St.. Board f Trade bldg.

$10,000 WANTED at once, from private parity. on high-clas- s. West Side Income nron- -

WANTED $1500 for 3 years at 7 per centfrom private party on improved city prop-ert- y.

cloae in. Call 414 Corbett bldg.
BUILDING loan, $Uou. wanted at 8 percent, three years, security ample. AddressV 21. Oregonian.
iOR SALE First mortcage, $;;500; will dis-count $.H; interest 6 per cent. AddressT 2.i. Oregonian.
TWO loans. $1400 each, three years. 8 percent, wanted by responsible builder on

A-- l security. Address G 17. Oregonian.
WANT $100, 60 days, on $1000 beach lots;fair f re and Interest. F 31. Oregonian.
$25U0, 3 Y HA RS. 8 per cent. On El 20t Ust. near Belmont. Main 65S4.
$0OO. 1M PROVED block, k"! 7 th andHolladay Park. 31Q Spalding bid?.
$150, SIX months, good collateral, privateparties. G 19, Oregonian,

PERSONA I..
H H AIR-HAI-

convent Hair Switches $4 8
convent Hair Switches, gray.. 4 sr,

Halrdressing
Face massage jShampoo
Man icure, 25c : 5 for i Ttt
12 scalp treatments 5!(H

Superfluous hair removed by electricneedle; guaranteed not to return.Cut hair, in any shade; switches anylength; prices half. Sanltarv Parlora. 4oo-41- 2
Dekum bldg., 3d end Washington.

SWEDISH TRAINED NURSE Helslngforagraduate; rheumatism, nervous and Ftom-ac- hailments undr physician's directiona;bath, massage. No. 7 Eaat 1 1th St.. sec-
ond door south from East Ankeny earline.Phone East 260. B IS08.

FEBVET A HANEBUT,Leading wig and to up makers; fineststock of human hair goods; switches from95c up; hairdresslng, manicuring, face andscalp treatments; combings msde up to
order. 147 7th, near Morrison. Main 546.

LADIES Results. not prornlaes only, la
what you want. Chronic complaints anddiseases of women are my specialties; bstof ail drugles methods used; no opera-
tions; consultation free. Geo. W. Crock-wel- l,

naturopath, 7Q4-- 6 Dekum bldg.
INFORMATION as to the whereabouts ofMrs. E. O. Jetty will be greatly appreci-

ated by Joseph Jetty, care St. Lou in h;

last heard of at 166 Lownsdaiast.. Portland. Or.
GERMAN TRAINED NURSE Treatmentsfor rheumatism, lumbago, etc. ; massage

and baths. 452 Salmon st,. cor. 13th. Mar-shall 5033. Open Sundavs.
DIVORCES.

NO NOTORIETY; ADVTCe FREE.ADDRESS A K 3Pg, ORKOONIAN.
DIVORCES Lawyer, 25 years experience;reliable; advice free. 404 Rothchlld bids..gs7H Washington st.
HAIR shampooed and head cleaned of dand-ruff for 50 cents, l come to vour home orhotel. Lorena Casey, East 2S54.
MRS. C. S. MORRISON Steam baths amimassage for rheumatism. lumbago, etc333 Madison. A 4470, Marshall 3968.
A LADY, charitably Inclined, would like tobecome interested In a little glrL AO 22,Oregonian.
DR. M'MAHON. famous Chiropractic; 18 ad-justments. $10: 2 offices; lady attendants.121 4th. 376 Williams ave. Main 205.
SOPHIA B. SEIP. mental and spiritual sci-

entist, 302 AUsky bids., question and mes-sag- e
night. Wed.. S o'clock. Main 8225.

MADE OF YOUR COMBINGS.
Switches. 95c; curls and puffs, 75c. San-

itary Beauty Parlors, 4OO Dekum bldg.
MARIE NEVINS Electric baths, treatments
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